Plac Delt nr
1st 18
2nd 4
3rd 5
4th 6
5th 16
6th 13
7th 17
8th 10
9th 12
10th 1
11th 14
12th 22
13th 15

Klass

Lysklass 1
Lysklass 1
Lysklass 1
Lysklass 1
Lysklass 1
Lysklass 1
Lysklass 1
Lysklass 1
Lysklass 1
Lysklass 1
Lysklass 1
Lysklass 1
Lysklass 1

Batnamn

Sofia

Alvan Veronica
Toyota Sydost
Marique
Fin-Fin

Sea Travel
Siggan
Sailfisch
Rédluvan
Fancy
Gamay

Vavatt

Anna

Hanodrregattan 2011

Simrishamn Segelsallskap

Lysklass 1 Klass

Sailed: 5, Discards: 1, To count: 4, Ratings: LYS, Entries: 13, Scoring system: Appendix A

Battyp Segel nr

Drake 291
Nordisk Folkbat 1211
606 456
Granada 27 335
Nordisk Folkbat 1304
Nordisk Folkbat 1363
Comfort 26 112
Granada 23 104
Albin 78 Cirrus 298
Comfort 26 121
Comfort 26 170
Albin 78 Cirrus 551
Nordisk Folkbat 1249

Rorsman

Calle Ericsson
Thomas Jeppsson
Andreas Eldh Emilsson
Pierre Svenningsson
Mats Cederholm
Hakan Hakansson
Kenneth Géransson
Arne Jensen

Mattias Mansson
Andreas Ericsson
Lennart Lofstrand
Tommy Franson

Per Ola Pehrsson

Klubb LYS
SimSS 1.07
SimSS 0.97
SimSS 1.03
KSS 1.06
YSS 0.97
YSS 0.97
YSS 1.08
Tejn 1.03
YSS 1.04
YSS 1.08
KivBK 1.08
TaBK 1.04
YSS 0.97

R1

1.0
2.0

3.0

(14.0 DNC)
5.0

4.0

(10.0)

6.0

7.0

8.0

9.0

(14.0 DNC) 14.0 DNC 14.0 DNC

R2

1.0
2.0

3.0

14.0 DNC
6.0

4.0

8.0

7.0

5.0

(10.0)

9.0

R3

2.0
3.0
(6.0)
1.0
5.0
4.0
10.0
9.0
8.0
7.0
(11.0)

R4

2.0
(5.0)
4.0
1.0
(9.0)
8.0
3.0
7.0
12.0
10.0
11.0
6.0

R5

(5.0)

1.0

4.0

2.0

3.0

(14.0 DNS)
6.0

(14.0 DNF)
(14.0 DNS)
7.0

8.0

14.0 DNF

(14.0 DNC) 14.0 DNC 14.0 DNC 14.0 DNC 14.0 DNC

Total

11.0
13.0
20.0
32.0
28.0
34.0
37.0
43.0
46.0
42.0
48.0
62.0
70.0

Poang

6.0

8.0

14.0
18.0
19.0
20.0
27.0
29.0
32.0
32.0
37.0
48.0
56.0

Notering

Spinn nr 337



Sailed: 5, Discards: 1, To count: 4, Ratings: LYS, Entries

Lysklass 2 Klass

Rorsman Klubb LYS

Per-Hakan Persson MSS  1.11

Carl Dahlberg

SimSS 1.11

Mats Duvander YSS 1.14

Sebastian Larsson TBS 1.28

Johan Arvidsson C4SS 1.27

Gert Henriksson SkiBK 1.54

Ola Tedin YSS 1.20

Dag Gustavsson BoJK 1.64

Bo Bergstedt TaBK 1.23

Plac Deltnr Kilass Batnamn Battyp Segel nr

1st 20 Lysklass 2 Front Runner J/24 4896

2nd 21 Lysklass 2 High Flyer J/124 18

3rd 3 Lysklass 2 Carpe Diem Omega 30 167

4th 7 Lysklass 2 Javelin J/105 116

5th 9 Lysklass 2 Oceans 5 Melges 24 408

6th 19 Lysklass 2 Extasea Farrier 28M

7th 8 Lysklass 2 Xmarilyn 6mR 1.20

8th 2 Lysklass 2 Bladerunner carti 27 10M

9th 11 Lysklass 2 Aqug-Vera  Carrera Helmsman 58
Plac Deltnr Klass Batnamn Battyp Segel nr
1 18 Lysklass 1 Sofia Drake 291
2 4 Lysklass 1 Alvan Veronica Nordisk Folkbat 1211
3 5 Lysklass 1 Toyota Sydost 606 456
4 13 Lysklass 1 Sea Travel Nordisk Folkbat 1363
5 16 Lysklass 1 Fin-Fin Nordisk Folkbat 1304
6 10 Lysklass 1 Sailfisch Granada 23 104
7 12 Lysklass 1 Rddluvan Albin 78 Cirrus 298
8 1 Lysklass 1 Fancy Comfort 26 121
9 14 Lysklass 1 Gamay Comfort 26 170
10 17 Lysklass 1 Siggan Comfort 26 112
11 6 Lysklass 1 Marique Granada 27 335
11 22 Lysklass 1 Vavatt Albin 78 Cirrus 551
11 15 Lysklass 1 Anna Nordisk Folkbat 1249

R1 - Lysklass 1 Klass

R1 R2
1.0 1.0 1.0
2.0 2.0 2.0
3.0 3.0 3.0
4.0 5.0 4.0
(5.0) 4.0 5.0
6.0 6.0 7.0
(10.0 DNS) 10.0 DNF 6.0
7.0 (10.0 DNS) 8.0

(10.0 DNC) 10.0 DNC

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rorsman Klubb LYS
Calle Ericsson SimSS 1.07
Thomas Jeppsson SimSS 0.97

Andreas Eldh Emilsson SimSS 1.03

Hakan Hakansson YSS 0.97
Mats Cederholm YSS 0.97
Arne Jensen Tejn 1.03
Mattias Mansson YSS 1.04
Andreas Ericsson YSS 1.08
Lennart Lofstrand KivBK 1.08
Kenneth Gdéransson YSS 1.08
Pierre Svenningsson KSS 1.06
Tommy Franson TaBK 1.04
Per Ola Pehrsson YSS 0.97

Start
10:00:00
10:00:00
10:00:00
10:00:00
10:00:00
10:00:00
10:00:00
10:00:00
10:00:00
10:00:00

: 9, Scoring system: Appendix A

R3

R4 R5
1.0 (2.0)
(3.0) 3.0

20 (4.0)
(6.0) 1.0

40 50

(9.0) 7.0

50 10.0 DNS
80 80

10.0DNC 7.0 6.0

Total

6.0

12.0
15.0
20.0
23.0
35.0
41.0
41.0
43.0

Finish Elapsed Corrected Points

12:18:27
12:38:56
12:31:14
12:43:39
12:46:03
12:39:27
12:38:43
12:33:13
12:34:17
12:34:36

2:18:27
2:38:56
2:31:14
2:43:39
2:46:03
2:39:27
2:38:43
2:33:13
2:34:17
2:34:36
DNC

DNC

DNC

2:28:08
2:34:10
2:35:46
2:38:44
2:41:04
2:44:14
2:45:04
2:45:28
2:46:38
2:46:58

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.
14.
14.
14.

0
0
0
0

Poang Notering

4.0

9.0

11.0

14.0

18.0

26.0 Matbrev
31.0

31.0

33.0

Notering

Spinn nr 337



Plac Delt nr

1

© 00 N o o b~ w0 N

P . S W
A A 4o

18
4
5
13
12
16
10
17
14
1
6
22
15

Klass
Lysklass 1
Lysklass 1
Lysklass 1
Lysklass 1
Lysklass 1
Lysklass 1
Lysklass 1
Lysklass 1
Lysklass 1
Lysklass 1
Lysklass 1
Lysklass 1
Lysklass 1

Batnamn
Sofia
Alvan Veronica
Toyota Sydost
Sea Travel
Rédluvan
Fin-Fin
Sailfisch
Siggan
Gamay
Fancy
Marique
Vavatt

Anna

Battyp
Drake 291
Nordisk Folkbat 1211
606 456
Nordisk Folkbat 1363
Albin 78 Cirrus 298
Nordisk Folkbat 1304
Granada 23 104
Comfort 26 112
Comfort 26 170

Comfort 26 121
Granada 27 335
Albin 78 Cirrus 551

Nordisk Folkbat 1249

Segel nr

R2 - Lysklass 1 Klass
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rorsman
Calle Ericsson

Thomas Jeppsson

Andreas Eldh Emilsson

Hakan Hakansson
Mattias Mansson
Mats Cederholm
Arne Jensen
Kenneth Géransson
Lennart Lofstrand
Andreas Ericsson
Pierre Svenningsson
Tommy Franson

Per Ola Pehrsson

Klubb
SimSS
SimSS
SimSS
YSS
YSS
YSS
Tejn
YSS
KivBK
YSS
KSS
TaBK
YSS

LYS
1.07
0.97
1.03
0.97
1.04
0.97
1.03
1.08
1.08
1.08
1.06
1.04
0.97

Start
14:30:00
14:30:00
14:30:00
14:30:00
14:30:00
14:30:00
14:30:00
14:30:00
14:30:00
14:30:00

Finish Elapsed Corrected Points

16:19:16
16:33:35
16:28:01
16:36:14
16:30:11
16:40:36
16:33:01
16:28:31
16:28:37
16:30:02

1:49:16
2:03:35
1:58:01
2:06:14
2:00:11
2:10:36
2:03:01
1:58:31
1:58:37
2:00:02
DNC

DNC

DNC

1:56:55
1:59:53
2:01:33
2:02:27
2:04:59
2:06:41
2:06:42
2:08:00
2:08:06
2:09:38

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
14.0
14.0
14.0

Notering

Spinn nr 337



Plac Delt nr

1

© 00 N O o A w N

A o a A
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6
18
4
13
16
5
1
12
10
17
14
22
15

Klass
Lysklass 1
Lysklass 1
Lysklass 1
Lysklass 1
Lysklass 1
Lysklass 1
Lysklass 1
Lysklass 1
Lysklass 1
Lysklass 1
Lysklass 1
Lysklass 1
Lysklass 1

Batnamn
Marique
Sofia
Alvan Veronica
Sea Travel
Fin-Fin
Toyota Sydost
Fancy
Rédluvan
Sailfisch
Siggan
Gamay
Vavatt

Anna

Battyp Segel nr
Granada 27 335
Drake 291
Nordisk Folkbat 1211
Nordisk Folkbat 1363
Nordisk Folkbat 1304
606 456
Comfort 26 121
Albin 78 Cirrus 298
Granada 23 104
Comfort 26 112
Comfort 26 170
Albin 78 Cirrus 551
Nordisk Folkbat 1249

R3 - Lysklass 1 Klass

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rorsman Klubb
Pierre Svenningsson KSS
Calle Ericsson SimSS
Thomas Jeppsson SimSS
Hékan Hakansson YSS
Mats Cederholm YSS
Andreas Eldh Emilsson SimSS
Andreas Ericsson YSS
Mattias Mansson YSS
Arne Jensen Tejn
Kenneth Géransson YSS
Lennart Lofstrand KivBK
Tommy Franson TaBK
Per Ola Pehrsson YSS

LYS
1.06
1.07
0.97
0.97
0.97
1.03
1.08
1.04
1.03
1.08
1.08
1.04
0.97

Start
13:30:00
13:30:00
13:30:00
13:30:00
13:30:00
13:30:00
13:30:00
13:30:00
13:30:00
13:30:00
13:30:00

Finish Elapsed Corrected Points

15:31:45
15:30:56
15:44:41
15:46:42
15:47:38
15:40:46
15:35:50
15:41:49
15:43:50
15:38:24
15:38:30

2:01:45
2:00:56
2:14:41
2:16:42
2:17:38
2:10:46
2:05:50
2:11:49
2:13:50
2:08:24
2:08:30
DNC

DNC

2:09:03
2:09:24
2:10:39
2:12:36
2:13:30
2:14:41
2:15:54
2:17:05
2:17:51
2:18:40
2:18:47

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
14.0
14.0

Notering

Spinn nr 337



Plac Delt nr

1

© 00 N O o A w N
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6
18
17
5
4
22
10
13
16
1
14
12
15

Klass
Lysklass 1
Lysklass 1
Lysklass 1
Lysklass 1
Lysklass 1
Lysklass 1
Lysklass 1
Lysklass 1
Lysklass 1
Lysklass 1
Lysklass 1
Lysklass 1
Lysklass 1

Batnamn
Marique
Sofia
Siggan
Toyota Sydost
Alvan Veronica
Vavatt
Sailfisch
Sea Travel
Fin-Fin
Fancy
Gamay
Rédluvan

Anna

Battyp Segel nr
Granada 27 335
Drake 291
Comfort 26 112
606 456
Nordisk Folkbat 1211
Albin 78 Cirrus 551
Granada 23 104
Nordisk Folkbat 1363
Nordisk Folkbat 1304
Comfort 26 121
Comfort 26 170
Albin 78 Cirrus 298
Nordisk Folkbat 1249

R4 - Lysklass 1 Klass

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rorsman
Pierre Svenningsson
Calle Ericsson
Kenneth Géransson
Andreas Eldh Emilsson
Thomas Jeppsson
Tommy Franson
Arne Jensen
Hakan Hakansson
Mats Cederholm
Andreas Ericsson
Lennart Lofstrand
Mattias Mansson

Per Ola Pehrsson

Klubb
KSS
SimSS
YSS
SimSS
SimSS
TaBK
Tejn
YSS
YSS
YSS
KivBK
YSS
YSS

LYS
1.06
1.07
1.08
1.03
0.97
1.04
1.03
0.97
0.97
1.08
1.08
1.04
0.97

Start
10:00:00
10:00:00
10:00:00
10:00:00
10:00:00
10:00:00
10:00:00
10:00:00
10:00:00
10:00:00
10:00:00
10:00:00

Finish Elapsed Corrected Points

12:18:56
12:17:55
12:26:13
12:39:29
12:50:00
12:40:39
12:52:50
13:04:30
13:05:41
12:47:53
12:48:33
12:56:45

2:18:56
2:17:55
2:26:13
2:39:29
2:50:00
2:40:39
2:52:50
3:04:30
3:05:41
2:47:53
2:48:33
2:56:45
DNC

2:27:16
2:27:34
2:37:55
2:44:16
2:44:54
2:47:05
2:58:01
2:58:58
3:00:07
3:01:19
3:02:02
3:03:49

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
12.0
14.0

Notering

Spinn nr 337



Plac Delt nr

1

© © O © © 00 N o O & 0N

4
6

16
5

18
17
1

14
13
10
12
22
15

Klass
Lysklass 1
Lysklass 1
Lysklass 1
Lysklass 1
Lysklass 1
Lysklass 1
Lysklass 1
Lysklass 1
Lysklass 1
Lysklass 1
Lysklass 1
Lysklass 1
Lysklass 1

Batnamn

Battyp

Alvan Veronica Nordisk Folkbat

Marique
Fin-Fin
Toyota Sydost
Sofia
Siggan
Fancy
Gamay
Sea Travel
Sailfisch
Rédluvan
Vavatt

Anna

Granada 27
Nordisk Folkbat
606

Drake

Comfort 26
Comfort 26
Comfort 26
Nordisk Folkbat
Granada 23
Albin 78 Cirrus
Albin 78 Cirrus
Nordisk Folkbat

Segel nr
1211
335
1304
456
291
112
121
170
1363
104
298
551
1249

R5 - Lysklass 1 Klass

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rorsman Klubb
Thomas Jeppsson SimSS
Pierre Svenningsson KSS
Mats Cederholm YSS
Andreas Eldh Emilsson SimSS
Calle Ericsson SimSS
Kenneth Géransson YSS
Andreas Ericsson YSS
Lennart Lofstrand KivBK
Hakan Hakansson YSS
Arne Jensen Tejn
Mattias M&nsson YSS
Tommy Franson TaBK
Per Ola Pehrsson YSS

LYS
0.97
1.06
0.97
1.03
1.07
1.08
1.08
1.08
0.97
1.03
1.04
1.04
0.97

Start
14:45:00
14:45:00
14:45:00
14:45:00
14:45:00
14:45:00
14:45:00
14:45:00

Finish Elapsed Corrected Points

17:03:16
16:53:06
17:07:50
17:01:01
16:56:00
16:59:27
17:00:24
17:07:43

2:18:16
2:08:06
2:22:50
2:16:01
2:11:00
2:14:27
2:15:24
2:22:43
DNS
DNF
DNS
DNF
DNC

2:14:07
2:15:47
2:18:33
2:20:06
2:20:10
2:25:12
2:26:14
2:34:08

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
14.0
14.0
14.0
14.0
14.0

Notering

Spinn nr 337



R1 - Lysklass 2 Klass

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Plac Deltnr Klass Batnamn Battyp Segel nr Rorsman Klubb LYS Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Points Notering
1 20 Lysklass 2 Front Runner J/24 4896 Per-Hakan Persson MSS  1.11 10:15:00 12:24:19 2:09:19 2:23:32 1.0
2 21 Lysklass 2 High Flyer J124 18 Carl Dahlberg SimSS 1.11 10:15:00 12:26:29 2:11:29 2:25:57 2.0
3 3 Lysklass 2 Carpe Diem Omega 30 167 Mats Duvander YSS 1.14 10:15:00 12:24:10 2:09:10 2:27:15 3.0
4 7 Lysklass 2 Javelin J/105 116 Sebastian Larsson TBS 1.28 10:15:00 12:11:48 1:56:48 2:29:30 4.0
5 9 Lysklass 2 Oceans 5 Melges 24 408 Johan Arvidsson C4SS 1.27 10:15:00 12:20:40 2:05:40 2:39:36 5.0
6 19 Lysklass 2 Extasea Farrier 28M Gert Henriksson SkiBK 1.54 10:15:00 12:23:09 2:08:09 3:17:21 6.0 Matbrev
7 2 Lysklass 2 Bladerunner carti 27 10M Dag Gustavsson BoJK 1.64 10:15:00 12:37:43 2:22:43 3:54:03 7.0
8 8 Lysklass 2 Xmarilyn 6mR 1.20 Ola Tedin YSS 1.20 DNS 10.0
8 11 Lysklass 2 Aqug-Vera  Carrera Helmsman 58 Bo Bergstedt TaBK 1.23 DNC 10.0

R2 - Lysklass 2 Klass

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Plac Deltnr Klass Batnamn Battyp Segel nr Rorsman Klubb LYS Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Points Notering
1 20 Lysklass 2 Front Runner J/24 4896 Per-Hakan Persson MSS  1.11 14:45:00 16:23:03 1:38:03 1:48:50 1.0

2 21 Lysklass 2 High Flyer Ji24 18 Carl Dahlberg SimSS 1.11 14:45:00 16:25:07 1:40:07 1:51:08 2.0

3 3 Lysklass 2 Carpe Diem Omega 30 167 Mats Duvander YSS 1.14 14:45:00 16:23:50 1:38:50 1:52:40 3.0

4 9 Lysklass 2 Oceans 5 Melges 24 408 Johan Arvidsson C4SS 1.27 14:45:.00 16:17:35 1:32:35 1:57:35 4.0

5 7 Lysklass 2 Javelin J/105 116 Sebastian Larsson TBS 1.28 14:45:00 16:17:58 1:32:58 1:59:00 5.0

6 19 Lysklass 2 Extasea Farrier 28M Gert Henriksson SkiBK 1.54 14:45:00 16:23:25 1:38:25 2:31:34 6.0 Matbrev
7 8 Lysklass 2 Xmarilyn 6mR 1.20 Ola Tedin YSS 1.20 DNF 10.0

7 2 Lysklass 2 Bladerunner carti 27 10M Dag Gustavsson BoJK 1.64 DNS 10.0

7 11 Lysklass 2 Aqug-Vera  Carrera Helmsman 58 Bo Bergstedt TaBK 1.23 DNC 10.0



Plac

1

© 0 N O o b~ w N

Plac

© 0 N o o b~ w N

Delt nr
20

21

3

7

9

8

19

2

11

Delt nr
20

3

21

9

8

7

11

2

19

Klass
Lysklass 2
Lysklass 2
Lysklass 2
Lysklass 2
Lysklass 2
Lysklass 2
Lysklass 2
Lysklass 2
Lysklass 2

Klass
Lysklass 2
Lysklass 2
Lysklass 2
Lysklass 2
Lysklass 2
Lysklass 2
Lysklass 2
Lysklass 2
Lysklass 2

Batnamn
Front Runner
High Flyer
Carpe Diem
Javelin
Oceans 5
Xmarilyn
Extasea
Bladerunner

Aqug-Vera

Batnamn
Front Runner
Carpe Diem
High Flyer
Oceans 5
Xmarilyn
Javelin
Aqug-Vera
Bladerunner

Extasea

Battyp
Ji24
Ji24
Omega 30
J/105
Melges 24
6mR
Farrier
carti 27

Carrera Helmsman

Battyp
Ji24
Omega 30
Ji24
Melges 24
6mR
J/105
Carrera Helmsman
carti 27

Farrier

R3 - Lysklass 2 Klass

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Segel nr
4896

18

167

116

408

1.20
28M
10M

58

Rorsman

Per-Hakan Persson

Carl Dahlberg
Mats Duvander
Sebastian Larsson
Johan Arvidsson
Ola Tedin

Gert Henriksson
Dag Gustavsson

Bo Bergstedt

Klubb
MSS
SimSS
YSS
TBS
C4SS
YSS
SkiBK
BoJK
TaBK

R4 - Lysklass 2 Klass

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Segel nr
4896
167

18

408

1.20

116

58

10M
28M

Rorsman

Per-Hakan Persson

Mats Duvander
Carl Dahlberg
Johan Arvidsson
Ola Tedin
Sebastian Larsson
Bo Bergstedt

Dag Gustavsson

Gert Henriksson

Klubb
MSS
YSS
SimSS
C4SS
YSS
TBS
TaBK
BoJK
SkiBK

LYS
1.11
1.11
1.14
1.28
1.27
1.20
1.54
1.64
1.23

LYS

1.14
1.11
1.27
1.20
1.28
1.23
1.64
1.54

Start
13:45:00
13:45:00
13:45:00
13:45:00
13:45:00
13:45:00
13:45:00
13:45:00

Start
10:15:00
10:15:00
10:15:00
10:15:00
10:15:00
10:15:00
10:15:00
10:15:00
10:15:00

Finish
15:35:05
15:38:53
15:35:54
15:27:01
15:29:31
15:41:21
15:29:07
15:39:59

Finish
12:31:30
12:30:48
12:34:29
12:16:58
12:29:08
12:21:23
12:29:44
12:19:04
12:28:33

Elapsed Corrected Points Notering

1:50:05
1:53:53
1:50:54
1:42:01
1:44:31
1:56:21
1:44:07
1:54:59
DNC

Elapsed
2:16:30
2:15:48
2:19:29
2:01:58
2:14:08
2:06:23
2:14:44
2:04:04
2:13:33

2:02:12
2:06:25
2:06:26
2:10:35
2:12:44
2:19:37
2:40:20
3:08:34

Corrected
2:31:31
2:34:49
2:34:50
2:34:54
2:40:58
2:41:46
2:45:43
3:23:28
3:25:40

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0 Matbrev
8.0
10.0

Points Notering
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0 Matbrev



Plac Delt nr

1

© 0 N O o b~ w N

WWW.Simss.se

info@simss.se

7
20
21
3
9
11
19
2
8

Klass
Lysklass 2
Lysklass 2
Lysklass 2
Lysklass 2
Lysklass 2
Lysklass 2
Lysklass 2
Lysklass 2
Lysklass 2

Batnamn
Javelin
Front Runner
High Flyer
Carpe Diem
Oceans 5
Aqug-Vera
Extasea
Bladerunner

Xmarilyn

Battyp
J/105
Ji24
Ji24
Omega 30
Melges 24
Carrera Helmsman
Farrier
carti 27
6mR

R5 - Lysklass 2 Klass

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Segel nr
116
4896

18

167

408

28M
10M
1.20

Rorsman
Sebastian Larsson
Per-Hakan Persson
Carl Dahlberg
Mats Duvander
Johan Arvidsson
Bo Bergstedt
Gert Henriksson
Dag Gustavsson

Ola Tedin

Klubb
TBS
MSS
SimSS
YSS
C4SS
TaBK
SkiBK
BoJK
YSS

LYS
1.28
1.11
1.11
1.14
1.27
1.23
1.54
1.64
1.20

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.03 build 6
www.sailwave.com

Start
15:00:00
15:00:00
15:00:00
15:00:00
15:00:00
15:00:00
15:00:00
15:00:00

Finish Elapsed Corrected Points Notering

16:38:16
16:59:37
17:00:28
16:58:06
16:51:24
17:01:10
17:00:08
16:59:32

1:38:16
1:59:37
2:00:28
1:58:06
1:51:24
2:01:10
2:00:08
1:59:32
DNS

2:05:47
2:12:46
2:13:43
2:14:38
2:21:29
2:29:02
3:05:00
3:16:02

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0 Matbrev
8.0
10.0

WWW.Simss.se

info@simss.se



